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PUMPIRAN

PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

Maximum operating and inlet pressures

Maximum Operating Maximum Inlet
Pump size Stages Pressure Stage Pressure

PCR1 2-36 25bar 2-36 10bar
2-29 10bar

PCR3 2-36 25bar 31-36 15bar
2-16 10bar

PCRS 2-36 25bar 18-36 15bar
1-16 16bar 1-6 8bar
FoRa 17-22 25bar 7-22 10bar
1-10 16bar 1-3 8bar
PER IS 1217 25bar 4-17 10bar
1-10 16bar 1-3 8bar

R Ie 1247 25bar 417 10bar
(1-1)-7 16bar (1-1)-4 4bar

PCR 32 (5-2)-10 10bar
ol Ao (1-2)14 15bar

(1-1)-5 16bar (1-1)-2 4bar

PCR 45 (6-2)-11 30bar (3-2)-5 10bar
(12-2)-(13-2) 33bar (6-2)-(13-2) 15bar

(1-1)-5 16bar (1-1)42-2) dbar

PCR 64 (2-1)-(4-2) 10bar
(6-2)48-1) o (4-1)8-1) 15bar

(1-1)-4 16bar (1-1)-1 4bar

PCR 90 (2-2)-(3-2) 10bar
(5-2)-6 30bar 26 15bar

1-(241) 10bar

PCR 120 17 30bar 2-(5-1) 15bar
(6-1)-7 20bar

{1-1)-1 10bar
PCR 150 (1-1)-6 30bar (2-1)-(4-1) 15bar
(5-2)-6 20bar

*Rule to follow: The inlet pressure + the pressure against a closed valve < Max. Operating pressure
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 1
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PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

PUMPIRAN

Dimensions and weights - PCR 1

r % D1

General Specification

Qutput size: 25t0 125 mm
Capacity: 0.7-180 m3/hr
Flang(DIN-ASI-JIS) Head: 275m
onaz Operation Temperature: -15to +120

Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]): 220-240V, 50 Hz
Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]): 380-415V, 50 Hz
Insulation Class: F

Enclosure Class: IP 55
Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
PCR
Motor

Pump type i Pump Flanges DIN ﬂa?':":"s'o"(mm) — Net(::)lghl |

i mm) W [ W | ° | P2 DiNflangs |
PCR1-2 | 279 474 1a1 115 234 :
"PCR1-3 279 474 | 141 115 234
'PCR1-4 ; 297 492 | 141 15 | 238
PCR 1-5 | | 333 528 | 141 15 _ 242
PCR 1-6 ‘ 315 510 141 115 245
PCR 17 351 | 546 | 141 | 115 | 249
PCR 1-8 369 | 564 | 141 115 258
PCR19 [ 387 [ 582 | 141 15 | 264
"PCR1-10 | 405 | 600 | 141 115 26.5
PCR1-11 423 618 | 141 115 26.9
' PCR1-12 | 2000 32 447 | 682 | 141 | 115 | 294
PCR 1-13 465 700 141 | 115 | 298
PCR 1-15 | 501 | 736 @ 141 115 | 305
PCR 1-17 887 | 772 | 141 | 116 | 323
PCR1-49 573 | 808 | 141 | 115 | 334
"PCR1-21 609 844 141 115 | 338
PCR1-23 645 | 880 | 141 115 | 346
PCR1-25 697 988 | 177 | 141 | 44.0 i
| PCR1-27 1715 | 733 | 1024 | 177 | 141 | 448 j
| PCR 1-30 15 | [ 787 | 1078 | 177 | 141 | 45.9
|PCR1-33 | 22 | 841 132 | 177 | 1 49.9
PCR 1-36 22 | 895 | 1186 177 | 141 510
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 3
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

Dimensions and weights - PCR 3

D2

5 Dt

| .-77':7 -

H2

612

Flang(DIN-ASI-JIS)
DN32

General Specification

Output size:
Capacity:

Head:
Operation Temperature:

Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]):
Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]):

Insulation Class:

25 to 125 mm
0.7-180 m3/hr
275 m

-15to +120
220-240 V, 50 Hz
380-415V, 50 Hz
F

Enclosure Class: IP 55
Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
PCR
Motor
Pump type Pump Flanges I— Dlmonsion(mm) Net weight
e (mm) g D1 | D2 (kg)
kw | P Hi H2 DIN flange |
PCR 3-2 0.37 279 474 141 115 234
R3-3 0.37 279 474 141 115 234
PCR 3-4 0.37 297 492 141 115 238
PCR 3-5 0.37 315 510 141 115 24.2
PCR 3-6 0.55 333 528 141 115 25.0
PCR 3-7 0.55 351 546 141 115 254
PCR 3-8 0.75 375 610 141 115 279
PCR3-9 | 075 393 628 141 115 283
PCR3-10 0.75 41 646 141 115 28.7
PCR3-11 1.1 429 664 141 115 30.2
PCR3-12 1.1 447 682 141 115 3.5
PCR3-13 | 1.1 | 2900 32 465 700 141 115 30.9
PCR3-15 | 14 501 736 141 141 31.6
PCR3-17 1.9 553 844 177 141 41.0
PCR3-19 15 589 880 177 141 41.8
PCR3- 21 y E ] 625 916 177 141 45.3
PCR3-23 22 661 952 177 141 46.1
PCR3-25 | 22 697 988 177 141 463
PCR3-27 | 22 733 1024 177 141 47.6
PCR3-29 | 22 769 1060 177 141 48.3
PCR3- 31 3 809 1125 197 147 56.6
PCR3-33 3 845 1161 197 147 57.4
PCR3- 36 3 899 1215 197 147 58.5
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

Dimensions and weights - PCR 5

w02,

=

D1,

H2

[
G1i2
\

General Specification
Output size:
Capacity:

Head:

Operation Temperature:
Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]):
Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]):

Insulation Class:

25to 125 mm
0.7-180 m3/hr
275m

-15to +120
220-240 V, 50 Hz
380-415V, 50 Hz
F

Enclosure Class: IP 55
Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
Wolor Di :ﬁ:: ) Net weight
Pump type P Pump Flanges DIN fia m on{mm ® ;“ 9
ww | ™™ (en) i | H2 | P | P2 | D3 I"GiNfange
PCR 52 0.37 279 | 474 | 141 | 115 - 23.3
PCR 5-3 0.55 306 | 501 | 141 | 115 - 24.2
PCR 5-4 0.55 333 | 528 | 141 [ 115 - 248
PCR 5-5 0.75 366 | 601 | 141 [ 115 . 274
PCR 5-6 1.1 393 | 628 | 141 | 115 - 29.1
PCR 5-7 1.1 420 | 655 | 141 | 115 - 29.6
PCR 5-8 1.1 447 | 682 | 141 | 115 - 30.1
PCR 5-9 1.5 490 781 177 141 - 39.3
PCR 5-10 1.5 517 | 808 | 177 | 141 - 39.9
PCR 5-11 22 | 544 | 835 | 177 | 141 . 43.2
PCR 5-12 2.2 571 | 862 | 177 | 141 - 43.7
PCR 5-13 2.2 2900 32 598 889 | 177 | 141 - 44.2
PCR 5-14 22 625 | 916 | 177 | 141 - 44.8
PCR 5-15 2.2 652 | 943 | 177 | 141 - 45.2
PCR 5-16 22 679 | 970 | 177 | 141 . 45.8
PCR 5-18 3 737 | 1053 | 197 | 147 - 54.3
PCR 5-20 3 791 | 1107 | 197 | 147 - 55.5
PCR 5-22 4 845 | 1171 | 220 | 161 - 59.8
PCR 5-24 4 899 | 1225 | 220 | 161 - 60.8
PCR 5-26 4 953 | 1279 | 220 | 161 - 62.7
PCR 5-29 4 1034 | 1360 | 220 | 161 - 64.6
PCR 5-32 5.5 1145 | 1507 | 235 | 197 | 300 90.1
PCR 5-36 55 1253 | 1615 | 235 | 197 | 300 92.6
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 10
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

Dimensions and weights - PCR 10

H2

{93

Flange(DIN-GIS)
PN 10:25 / DN 40

General Specification

Qutput size:
Capacity:
Head:

Operation Temperature:
Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]):
Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]):

Insulation Class:

25 to 125 mm
0.7-180 m3/hr
275 m

-15to +120
220-240 V, 50 Hz
380-415V, 50 Hz
F

Enclosure Class: IP 55
Ambient Temperature: 50
PCR
Motor T
Pump type Pump Flanges | Db ) Tt gt
P (mm) DIl fia D1 | D2 | D3 (kg)
ww | "™ H1 | H2 DIN flange
PCR 10-1 0.37 343 | 538 | 141 | 115 35.9
PCR 10-2 0.75 347 | 582 | 141 | 115 - 38.2
PCR 10-3 1.1 377 | 612 | 141 | 115 - 40.3
PCR 104 1.5 423 | 714 | 177 | 141 - 50.1
PCR 10-5 2.2 453 | 744 | 177 | 141 - 53.9
PCR 10-6 22 483 | 774 | 177 | 141 | - 55.0
PCR 10-7 3 518 | 834 | 197 | 147 - 63.8
PCR 10-8 3 2900 40 548 | 864 | 197 | 147 - 64.9
PCR 10-9 3 578 | 894 | 197 | 147 - 65.9
PCR 10-10 4 608 934 | 220 | 161 - 70.3
PCR 10-12 4 | 668 | 994 | 220 | 161 - 72.4
PCR 10-14 55 760 (1122 | 235 | 197 | 300 | 1044
' PCR10-16 55 820 | 1182 | 235 | 197 | 300 | 1062
PCR 10-18 75 | 880 (1278 235 197 | 300 @ 1136
PCR10-20 | 75 | 940 | 1338 | 235 | 197 | 300 116.7
PCR 10-22 75 e 1000 | 1398 | 235 @ 197 300 118.8
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 15
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

Dimensions and weights - PCR 15

L D3

nge(DIN-GIS)
16-25 / DN 6O

General Specification

Qutput size:
Capacity:
Head:

Operation Temperature:

Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]):
Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]):

Insulation Class:

2510 125 mm
0.7-180 m3/hr
275m

-15 to +120
220-240 V, 50 Hz
380-415V, 50 Hz
F

Enclosure Class: IP 55
Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
PCR
Motor ———— — -
Dimension(mm) Net weight
Pump type ) Pump Flanges DIN flange (kg)
 [wwi | ™™ jid) w1 | H2 | 01 | P2 | D3 oigange |
PCR 1541 1.1 400 | 635 | 141 | 115 43.8
PCR 15-2 22 415 | 706 [ 177 | 141 - 55.7
PCR 15-3 3 465 | 781 187 | 147 - 64.9
PCR 15-4 4 510 836 220 161 - 69.7
PCR 15-5 4 555 881 220 161 - 71.2
PCR 15-6 5.5 632 994 235 | 197 | 300 102.3
PCR 15-7 55 | 2900 50 677 | 1038 | 235 | 197 | 300 103.8
PCR 15-8 75 722 | 1120 | 235 | 197 | 300 111.8
PCR 15-9 75 767 | 1165 | 235 | 197 | 300 113.3
PCR 15-10 1 889 1394 318 | 154 | 300 ~150.0
PCR 15-12 1 979 1484 | 318 | 154 | 300 153.0
PCR 15-14 " 1069 | 1574 | 318 | 154 | 300 156.3
PCR 15-17 15 1204 | 1714 | 318 | 154 | 300 171.5
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 20
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PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

PUMPIRAN

Dimensions and weights - PCR 20

General Specification

Output size: 25to 125 mm
Capacity: 0.7-180 m3/hr
Head: 275m

G112 03 Operation Temperature: -15to +120

rangeonvais)  Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]):  220-240 V, 50 Hz
euie2s o onso  Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]): 380-415V, 50 Hz
Insulation Class: F

Enclosure Class: IP 55
Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
Wk Dim:rf:‘on(m) Net weight
Pump type Pump Flanges
P_1 om (mm) | DiNflange | py | p, | p3 (k)
[Kw] H1 H2 DIN flange
PCR 20-1 11 400 | 636 | 141 | 115 - 43.9
PCR 20-2 22 415 | 708 | 177 | 141 . 55.7
PCR 20-3 4 465 | 795 | 220 | 161 - 68.3
PCR 20-4 5.5 542 | 910 | 235 | 197 | 300 99.4
PCR 20-5 55 587 | 955 | 235 | 197 | 300 100.8
PCR 20-6 75 | 2900 50 632 | 1038 | 235 | 197 | 300 108.6
PCR 20-7 7.5 677 | 1083 | 235 | 197 | 300 110.1
PCR 20-8 11 799 | 1315 | 318 | 245 | 350 147.1
PCR 20-10 11 889 | 1405 | 318 | 245 | 350 150.0
PCR 20-12 15 979 | 1504 | 318 | 245 | 350 163.1
PCR 20-14 15 1069 | 1594 | 318 | 245 | 350 166.0
PCR 20-17 18.5 1204 | 1773 | 318 | 245 | 350 195.4




®  PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 32
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PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

PUMPIRAN

Dimensions and weights - PCR 32

General Specification
Output size: 25to 125 mm
Capacity: 0.7-180 m3/hr
- Head: 275m
7 Operation Temperature: -15to +120
ez =l o1z PN16-25-40DNSS Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]): 220-240 V, 50 Hz
: Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]): 380-415V, 50 Hz
‘ i Insulation Class: F
: Enclosure Class: IP 55
‘8?- “5i6 Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
]
Lo
PCR
Motor % Net weight
Pump type Pump Flanges Snsomiony ) (k
P (mm) DIN flange
Kwl | ™ Hi | w2 | OV | P2 | D3 Mo fange
PCR 32-1-1 1.5 504 79 | 177 | 141 | 280 715
PCR 32-1 22 504 | 795 | 177 | 141 | 280 74.3
PCR 32-2-2 3 574 | 935 | 197 | 147 | 280 84.2
PCR 32.-2 4 574 900 | 220 | 161 | 280 87.6
PCR 32-3-2 5.5 644 | 1006 | 235 | 197 | 300 110.2
PCR 323 5.5 644 | 1006 | 235 | 197 | 300 110.2
PCR 32.4-2 7.5 714 | 1112 | 235 | 197 | 300 119.5
PCR 32-4 7.5 714 | 1112 | 235 | 197 | 300 119.5
PCR 32-5-2 1 | 894 | 1399 | 318 | 245 | 163.3
PCR 32.5 11 | 894 | 1399 | 318 | 245 | 350 163.3
PCR 32-6-2 11 964 | 1469 | 318 | 245 | 350 |  166.3
PCR 32-6 1 | 964 | 1469 | 318 | 245 | 350 166.3
PCR 32.7-2 15 1034 | 1544 | 318 | 245 | 350 179.5
PCR 32.7 15 | 000 65 1034 | 1544 | 318 350 179.5
PCR 32-8-2 15 1104 | 1614 | 318 | 245 | 350 182.6
PCR 32-8 15 1104 | 1614 | 318 | 245 | 350 182.6
PCR32:9-2 | 18.5 1174 | 1794 | 318 | 245 | 350 210.6
PCR 32-9 18.5 1174 | 1794 | 318 | 245 | 350 210.6
PCR 32-10-2 | 18.5 1244 | 1794 | 318 | 245 | 350 212.7
PCR 32-10 18.5 1244 | 1794 | 318 | 245 | 350 213.7
PCR 32-11-2 22 1314 | 1894 | 358 | 265 | 350 258.8
PCR 32-11 22 1314 | 1894 | 358 | 265 | 350 2588 |
PCR32-12-2 | 22 | 1384 | 1964 | 358 | 265 | 350 | 260.8 |
PCR 32-12 22 | 1384 | 1964 | 358 | 265 | 350 260.8
PCR32-13-2 | 30 1454 | 2114 | 420 | 295 | 400 328.2
PCR 32-13 30 1 2114 | 420 | 295 | 400 |
PCR 32-14-2 | 30 1524 | 2184 | 420 | 400 331.3
PCR 32-14 30 1524 | 2184 | 420 | 295 | 400 331.3




ruMPe

J

Ay

PUMPIRAN

PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 45
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PUMPIRAN

Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

PUMPIRAN

Dimensions and weights - PCR 45

—02 .
General Specification
Output size: 2510 125 mm
Capacity: 0.7-180 m3/hr
T Head: 275m
- 0= Operation Temperature: -15t0 +120
e —i| G Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]): 220-240V, 50 Hz
E FrieE OB Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]): 380-415 V, 50 Hz
Insulation Class: F
H Enclosure Class: IP 55
g'- ] o 5 Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
A=
PCR
Motor Net weight
Pump type Pump Flanges Dimension(mm) (ka)
P (mm) DIN flange
fkwi | P™ Wi | Hz | P | P2 | D3 hinfiange
PCR 45-1-1 3 561 | 877 | 197 | 147 | 280 91.7
PCR 45-1 4 561 887 | 220 | 161 | 280 95.1
PCR 45-2-2 55 641 | 1003 | 235 | 187 | 300 1183
PCR 45-2 75 641 | 1039 | 235 | 187 | 300 124.6
 PCR 45-3-2 1 831 1336 | 318 | 197 | 350 169.0
PCR 45-3 " 831 | 1336 | 318 | 245 | 350 169.0
PCR 45-4-2 15 911 1421 | 318 | 245 | 350 182.9
PCR 45-4 15 911 1421 | 318 | 245 | 350 182.9
PCR45-52 | 185 991 | 1541 | 318 | 245 | 350 211.6
PCR 45-5 18.5 991 | 1541 | 318 | 245 | 350 211.6
PCR 45-6-2 22 1071 | 1651 | 358 | 245 | 350 258.1
PCR 45-6 22 1071 | 1651 | 358 | 265 | 350 258.1
PCR 45.7-2 30 | 2900 80 1151 | 1811 | 420 | 295 | 400 326.4
PCR 45-7 30 1151 | 1811 | 420 | 285 | 400 326.5
PCR 45-8-2 30 1231 | 1891 | 420 | 295 | 400 330.2
PCR 45-8 30 1231 | 1891 | 420 | 295 | 400 331.3
PCR 45-9-2 30 1311 | 1971 | 420 | 295 | 400 334.0
PCR 45-9 37 1311 | 1971 | 420 | 295 | 400 3470
PCR 45-10-2 | 37 1391 | 2051 | 420 | 295 | 400 350.7
PCR 45-10 37 1391 | 2051 | 420 | 295 | 400 350.7
PCR45-11-2 | 45 1471 | 2161 | 470 | 325 | 450 412.5
PCR 45-11 45 1471 | 2161 | 470 | 325 | 450 412.5
PCR 45-12-2 45 1551 | 2241 | 470 | 325 @450 416.2
PCR45-12 | 45 1551 | 2241 | 470 | 325 | 450 416.2
PCR45-13-2 | 45 1631 | 2321 | 470 | 325 | 450 419.9
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump PCR 64
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Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in - line Pump

Dimensions and weights - PCR 64

= Flang (DN)
[ 1 p1 PN25-40 / DN100
el :
; General Specification
: Output size: 2510 125 mm
Capacity: 0.7-180 m3/hr
9l | Head: 275 m
; Operation Temperature: -15to +120
c12 == g2 Flang (DN) Main Connection (1-[v/Hz]): 220-240V, 50 Hz
I — PN16/ON100 Main Connection (3-[v/Hz]): 380-415V, 50 Hz
; Insulation Class: F
Enclosure Class: IP 55
: Ambient Temperature: 50°¢
| g, CICH|
L W
[ L 188 )
Motor Etat
Pump type : Pump Flanges SN Dimension(mm) Net weight
ange k
C o) Al [ H2 | P | P2 | O3 DiNflange
PCR 64-1-1 4 563 889 220 | 161 | 280 88.9
PCR 64-1 55 563 | 613 | 235 | 197 | 300 108.3
PCR64-2-2 | 7.5 646 | 702 | 235 | 197 | 300 118.7
PCR 64-2-1 1 756 1261 | 318 | 245 | 350 159.3
PCR64-2 | 1 756 | 1261 | 318 | 245 | 350 159.3
PCR64-3-2 | 15 838 | 1348 | 318 | 245 | 350 174.0
PCR 64-3-1 15 838 | 1348 | 318 | 245 | 350 174.0
PCR 64-3 18.5 838 1388 | 318 | 245 | 350 198.9
PCR 64-4-2 18.5 921 1471 | 318 | 245 | 350 2029
PCR 64-4-1 22 921 1501 | 358 | 265 | 350 245.7
PCR 64-4 22 | ,900 100 921 | 1501 | 358 | 265 | 350 2457
PCR64-5-2 | 30 1003 | 1663 | 420 | 295 | 400 3143
PCR 64-5-1 30 1003 | 1663 | 420 | 295 | 400 314.3
PCR 64-5 30 1003 | 1663 | 420 @ 295 | 400 3143
PCR 64-6-2 30 1086 | 1746 | 420 | 295 | 400 318.2
PCR 64-6-1 37 1086 | 1746 | 420 | 295 | 400 331.2
PCR 64-6 37 1086 | 1746 | 420 | 295 | 400 331.2
PCR64-7-2 | 37 1168 | 1828 | 420 @ 295 | 400 3353
PCR 64-7-1 37 1168 | 1828 | 420 | 295 | 400 3353
PCR64-7 | 45 1172 | 1862 | 470 | 325 | 450 3934
PCR 64-8-2 45 1255 | 1945 | 470 | 325 | 450 397.5
PCR 64-8-1 a5 = 1255 | 1945 | 470 | 325 | 450 397.5
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